MeOS 2022-05-24 21:20:37, Bane 1 - Motion 1,2 km, (1/3)

Park Tour 3 - 2022

2022-05-24
Bane 1 - Motion 1,2 km (272) Tid Efter
1.  Thora Toft Maller Mikkelsen Horsens OK 18:17

2. Valdemar Lindelgv Horsens OK 45:32 +27:15



Bane 1 - Motion 2,4 km

1.
2.
3.

Freja Toft Maller Mikkelsen
Pernille Hergott Andersen
Jesper de Place

Emil Klostergaard Rokkjeer
Katja Faaborg & sgn

Mille Wickmann

Tilde Bie Thomadsen

(717)
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Uden klub
Silkeborg OK
Uden klub
Horsens OK
Horsens OK

MeOS 2022-05-24 21:20:37, Bane 1 - Motion 2,4 km, (2/3)

Tid Efter
28:42

33:08 +4:26
2:01:29 +92:47
Fejlklip

Fejlklip

Fejlklip

Fejlklip



Bane 2
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Bo Andersen

Cecilie Olesen

Astrid Lykke Nielsen
Matilde Lund-Filtenborg
Birk Bonde Langelund
Kristine Skouboe

Aksel Bie Thomadsen
Karl Ditlevsen

Anni Jstergaard Clausen
Mette Klinge Cornelius
Jonas Mikkelsen
Sebastian Leander Lund

(12/12)
Uden klub
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Uden klub
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK

Tid
16:01
16:19
17:13
19:16
19:41
20:45
24:48
29:25
34.07
40:35
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

MeOS 2022-05-24 21:20:37, Bane 2, (3/3)

Efter

+0:18
+1:12
+3:15
+3:40
+4:44
+8:47
+13:24
+18:06
+24:34



Park Tour 3 - 2022

2022-05-24

Bane 3
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Alberte Thyssen

Morten Kjeer

Susanne Loft Thyssen
Jgrgen Munster-Swendsen
Erik Krogh

Bettina Toft Mgller Mikkelsen
Tommy Jakobsen

Annette kjeldsen

Knud Jespersen

Lars Wulff Sgrensen

Trille Ditlevsen

Finn Ingwersen

Aase Thyssen

Birgitte Aagaard

Anders og Alma

Elise Utzen Keller

Trine Ravn

(17 117)
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Kolding OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Uden klub
Horsens OK
Horsens OK

Tid
21:19
22:12
24:11
25:45
27:28
27:54
33:05
33:08
34:30
37:02
37:04
37:46
52:52
53:50
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

MeOS 2022-05-24 21:17:34, Bane 3, (1/2)

Efter

+0:53
+2:52
+4:26
+6:09
+6:35
+11:46
+11:49
+13:11
+15:43
+15:45
+16:27
+31:33
+32:31



Bane 4
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Gustav Vinther Jstermark Jensen
René Rokkjeer

Simon Mayer

Thomas Emil Jensen
Kent Kragh

Erik Thesbjerg

Kaj Isaksen

Peter Lindberg Thomadsen
Rie Stenhgj Baun McGrail
Andras Kovacs

Henrik Henriksen

Per Mgnster Jorgensen
Thomas Nielsen

Rikke Holm

Britta Ank Pedersen
Henriette Rokkjaer

Kent Jensen

Frank Krog Jensen
Jesper Leander Lund
Morten Terp Sgrensen
Eigil Nielsen

Anette Pind

Erik Warncke

Torben Sgrensen

Michael Straube

Grethe Anaeus

Marianne Lynge

Patrick McGrail

(28 / 28)
Kolding OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Kolding OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK

Viborg Orienteringsklub

Kolding OK
Silkeborg OK

Tid
18:25
18:42
20:47
21:15
21:36
23:26
24:13
24:54
25:05
25:10
25:20
25:39
25:39
25:46
27:51
28:30
28:52
31:06
31:25
32:57
33:40
34:02
34:40
43:51
1:40:31
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

MeOS 2022-05-24 21:17:34, Bane 4, (2/2)

Efter

+0:17
+2:22
+2:50
+3:11
+5:01
+5:48
+6:29
+6:40
+6:45
+6:55
+7:14
+7:14
+7:21
+9:26
+10:05
+10:27
+12:41
+13:00
+14:32
+15:15
+15:37
+16:15
+25:26
+82:06



